
種　目 優　勝 準優勝 参加数
高佐 幸宏 堀井 翼 　
笹間 なつ 高佐 博美
ィ イ ィ イ
⼩林 亮介 杉浦 幹泰 村田 洋之 荒川 博之 　９
本郷 涼子 奥村 綾⾹ ⻑⾕川 みなみ 宮田 紘子
ィ三春台 ･ ーイ ィ Ｉ イ ィ美し 丘･ ーイ ィ町田⼀六會イ
新井田 凪 ⾕本 薫 田辺 敦史 野口 智育 　
増井 陽南 松浦 可奈 山下 千尋 ⾕ 遥佳
ィ北⾥⼤学･⽂教⼤学イ ィ ーイ ィ美し 丘イ ィ Ｅ イ
佐々木 徹 鈴木 啓司 生田目 正則 中司 徹 　
高橋 ⾹名 後野 真帆 伊藤 明子 甲斐 祐⾥江
ィ ･緑ウ ン イ ィウ テ イ ィ イ ィ ーイ
柳川 正紀 六反 政和 　
本沢 有美子 ⼤塚 
ィや組･ イ ィ ･Ｉ イ
⻄ ⼀訓 峰尾 光⼀ 栖原 博幸 ⼩室 和浩 　
岩崎 千春 高橋 真由美 菅⾕ 美⾹ 姫野 由美子
ィ Ｅ  Ｚイ ィおおわだ⾦酔倶楽部イ ィ横浜市役所･サン イ ィ  ･ イ
篠原 周作 　
梅澤 真美
ィ ー イ
楢木 真司 尾崎 真也 　
井⼾ 洋子 佐藤 千喜子
ィ ーン･ Ｐイ ィソ ー厚木･⼤岡 イ

合計1カカ歳
以上の部

合計11カ歳
以上の部

合計12カ歳
以上の部

第12回　⻘葉区 ー ン混合 ⼤会

三　位
2カ18年　9⽉　2⽇　横浜市⻘葉 ー セン ー

合計9カ歳
以上の部

部

部

部

部
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混 部

21-18
21-17

21-15
18-21
21-18 11-21

23-21
21-19

21-14
21-10

堀 翼
博美

木 透
木村 志織

ａ ａ ｉ

熊倉
野 渚

瀬 史
鈴木 萌

宏
笹間

混 部

21-16
15-21
21-13

21-10
19-21
21-17

18-21
21-18
21-12

21-19
21-17

21-17
21-13

21- 5
21-17

21-16
21-15

21-11
21-13

村 洋之
長谷 み み

美し 丘
ー

中村 仁
鈴木 紀子

野

奥山 直人
金子 真弓 モ ー

小林 亮介
本郷 涼子

春
ー

宮 洋人
樋 諭子

ウ ー ー ー
町 一六會

和久
後藤 明恵

野
ー モン

杉浦 泰
奥村 綾香

荒 博之
宮 紘子

町 一六會

志村 昌
赤間 正子

春

混 部

21-12
21-16

21-18
24-22

21-17
21-17

21-16
21- 9

14-21
21-19
21-16

22-20
21-16

21-17
21-18

21-14
21-15

14-21
21-17
21-18

21-16
21-11

21-18
14-21
21-14

21-15
20-22
27-25

16-21
21-11
21-13

21-16
21-16

21-11
21-16

21-12
21-13

16-21
21-11
21-13

-
-

13-21
21- 7
21-19

22-20
21-16

21-15
21-17

笹谷 博史
加藤 貴

美し 丘

人見 昌明
舟槻 佳乃

ー ー

谷 本 薫
松浦 奈

ー

暁
米 真 美

ａ

青 木 洋
長谷 淑子

ウ テ

冨 文之
冨 朋実

野 智育
谷 遥 佳

奥山 潤一
梅津 恭子

美し 丘

渡辺 太
西山 智香子

コ ウ

大場 友徳
千葉 珠理

横浜清風 校
横浜清風 校

森 康 之
西羅 直子

蛭崎 晶弘
蛭崎 利恵

野 サン
ー

菅原 泰成
白

ン ン部

箱崎 大輔
播 加奈子

ー

新 凪
増 陽南

北里大学
文教大学

汐人
伊豆 香織

ａｖａ ａｙａ

前 宗成
金 友美

美し 丘
緑ウ ン

辺 敦史
山 千尋

美し 丘

中 信苑
越 菜央

ー
柏木学園

鈴木 秀和
石塚 あ さ

－

中村 昂喜
早瀬 礼子

キー

大谷 成亀
松尾 留美
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混 部

17-21
21-15
21-16

21-12
21-17

21-17
23-25
21-13

21-15
18-21
21-13

23-21
18-21
21-18

21- 9
21-16

21-13
21-17

21-13
21-15

21-12
21-11

11-21
21-12
21-10

21-15
21-15

21-15
21-17

21-14
21-14

19-21
21-15
21-16

21-16
21-17

21- 7
21-13

21-11
21-16

21-11
21-10

17-21
21-15
21-14

21-18
21-13

21-11
21-16

21-13
21- 5

21-13
21- 9

18-21
21-14
21-15

21- 9
21-11

21-13
22-24
21- 9

21-12
21-14

16-21
21-10
21- 9

21-14
21- 8

21-18
21-10

21-14
21- 9

12-21
21-11
21-13

21-11
21- 9

21-14
21- 6

生 目 正則
伊藤 明子

植木 勝久
森 裕子

南 拓志
仁杉 朱里

空 ぽ

宮松 正
岡 留美子

鈴木 輝
藤 晴香

美し 丘

橋本 孝一
中 美枝子

ッ

鷺坂 治
秋 亜弥子

ん

宇野 貴道
金阿彌 美保

ー

山 清市
山 明美

野

立石 友大
加藤 麻子

美し 丘

杜 桂
屋 奈穂美

ａ ａ ｉ

小野寺 慎哉
和 智子

ー

千葉 毅
大谷 留美

清水 葉峰
鷲塚 あい

ー 清水

道満 泰裕
山本 理央

南中 会

山崎 利樹
紀子

々木 徹
橋 香名 緑ウ ン

東 和史
児玉 佳子

美し 丘

浦 太
浦 冴香

こ

安西 克憲
依岡 典子

中司 徹
斐 祐里江

ー

山野 一弘
小 さお

紺谷 晃規
苅屋 美子

渋谷 一弘
小宮 利恵

ー ー

橋 鋭行
大島 奈菜恵

南中 会

丸山 徹
小野 智子

鈴木 啓司
後野 真帆

ウ テ

坂元 孝駿
細野 江里那

ー

山
前頭 美樹

美し 丘

中 健太
里 遥

諏訪 慶治
明美

野

水野 正義
本 子

橋 正樹
野 真澄

土屋 政季
塩野 恵理子

ん

中 史
星野 和子

え 野
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混 歳以 部

21-15
22-24
21-12

21-18
22-20

21-14
25-27
21-10

21-18
21-12

17-21
21-12
21-16

六反 政和
大塚

渡辺 崇裕
伊能 教代

ｉ

林 隆史
中 子

ａ
モ ー

西山 謙司
赤澤 友紀

ンテ！？

長 淳
西村 美香

柳 正紀
本沢 美子

や 組

混 歳以 部

21-17
19-21
21-17

21-18
21-14

21-13
15-21
21-15

21-17
21-19

21-15
21-19

21- 9
21-16

21-14
22-20

21-17
21-15

21-16
21-16

21-15
21-18

21-12
21-11

21-10
18-21
21-16

21-16
21-11

21-15
21-11

松尾 淳一
大橋 真奈美

んぴ

野 博栄
持 み

八王子市
目 黒 区

峰尾 光一
橋 真 美

おおわ 金酔倶楽部

小 和浩
姫野 美子

石渡 勝己
折戸 み

崎市役所
緑

海老澤 明純
出 益子

ウ テ

十嵐 克明
幾 み モ ー

本 靖司
福島 芳美

栖原 博
菅谷 美香

横浜市役所
サン

英章
石 美子

ンテ！？

内海 弘章
鈴木 久恵

健志

山形 浩
島貫 さ ー ー

市 薫
武 早苗

粟 ン ン
逗子 さ

西 一訓
岩崎 千春

菊地 正
秦 み
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勝 敗混 歳以 部
順
位

篠原 周作

篠 原

梅澤 真美

梅 澤

ッ ー

小島 正弘

小 島

小島 典子

小 島

ー

木村 英一

木 村

中島 敦子

中 島

２ 2-0

G 4-0

P 85-59

○

×

22-20
21-13

20-22
13-21

○

×

21-13
21-13

13-21
13-21

２ 0-2

G 0-4

P 33-43

×

○

-
-

-
-

２ 1-1

G 2-2

P 26-42

混 歳以 部

22-20
22-20

24-26
21-16
21-18

21-13
21-10

楢木 真司
戸 洋子

ーン

子 淳一
奥富 方早子

ッ Ⅱ

尾崎 真也
藤 千喜子

ソ ー厚木
大岡

和美
矢野 子

え 野
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